
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 
 

School will re-assemble on Tuesday 5th September 2023 for the 
commencement of the Autumn Term and thereafter holidays for the 
2023/2024 academic year will be as shown below: 

 
 

HOLIDAY 
 

CLOSING DATE 
(Last Day In School)          

 
DATE RE-OPEN FOR 
TEACHING PURPOSES 

   

Summer 2023 
(6 weeks, 2 days) 

Thursday 20 July  
2023 

Tuesday 5 September 
2023 

   
Autumn Half-Term 2023 
(1 week) 

Friday 27 October  
2023 

Monday 6 November 
2023 

   
Christmas 2023 
(2 weeks, 1 day)                   

Tuesday 19 December   
2023 

Thursday 4 January 
2024 

   
Spring Half-Term 2024 
(1 week) 

Friday 16 February  
2024 

Monday 26 February  
2024 

   
Easter 2024 
(2 weeks, 1 day) 

Thursday 28 March 
2024 

Monday 15 April  
2024 

   
May Day 2024 
(1 day) 

Friday 3 May 
2024 

Tuesday 7 May 
2024 

   
Summer Half-Term 2024 
(1 week, 1 day) 

Thursday 23 May  
2024 

Monday 3 June  
2024 

   
Summer 2024 Friday 19 July  

2024 
To be determined 

   
 
As per Government guidelines, please note that we are no longer allowed to 
authorise holidays taken outside normal school holidays unless in exceptional 
circumstances. Please note that any holidays requested during April and May 
will not be authorised as this has a detrimental effect on the teaching and 
learning re SATs.     
 
PD DAYS:    Monday 4th September 2023 
 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
 Friday 24th May 2024 
 Monday 22nd & Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 


